Applications commerciales
Commercial applications
Anwendungen im Bereich Gewerbekälte
10 - 300 kW
AEROREFRIGERANTS
FLUID COOLER
RÜCKKÜHLER
FC ADAGIO

(Including ERP. Directive 2009/125/CE).
 � ISO9001 :2015 certified
MODEL DESIGNATION
CASING
 � Built in galvanised steel sheet, painted by
the application of a polyester powder
oven baked, as well as prepainted steel
sheets, FC ADAGIO casings are prepared
to resist to UV exposition and corrosive
conditions (RAL7035).
 � Each coil is mounted on a strong frame,
increasing assembling rigidity, reducing
bending and guaranteeing fins protection
during installation and maintenance ope-
ration. The casing is designed with indivi-
dual compartment for fans. Airflow is
thus homogeneously distributed on the
coil and the pressure regulation is made
easier.
 � Lifting eyes on all models, to be used
with a rudder bar.
COILS
 � FC ADAGIO range is based on the asso-
ciation of copper tubes and aluminium
fins especially designed to guarantee
optimum thermal performance.
 � Tubes and fins are intimately and definiti-
vely fit together per mechanical expan-
sion of tubes.
Each step of manufacturing is ensured by
last generations of machines that allow
to produce high quality coils.
Efficiency and compactness of FC
ADAGIO are the result of technical
choices in terms of materials and assem-
bling technologies.
 � Standard fin spacing: 2.12 m. Alternative
fins materials are available upon request,
in case of saline or polluted atmos-
pheres:
 � Copper tubes / aluminium fins with
Epoxy coating.
 � Copper tubes / aluminium fins with
Hérésite coating
Ventilateur EC / EC fans / EC Lüfter Type de moteur / Type of motor / Motortyp
EC M1
FC AD 60 2 MD B / SH
Aéroréfrigérant ADAGIO
Fluid cooler ADAGIO
Flüssigkeits-
RückkühlerADAGIO
6PH SV = Soufflage vertical / Vertical
airflow / Vertikale Luftführung
SH = Soufflage horizontal /
Horizontal airflow / Horizontale
Luftführung
Ventilateur AC / AC fan / AC Lüfter
Ventilateur/ Fan / Lüfter Type de batterie / Coil type / Art des Verflüssigerpakets
Nb. de ventilateurs / no. of fans / Anzahl Lüfter
MS = Module simple / Single row / Einreihiges Modul
MD = Module double / Double row / zweireihiges Modul
2 | Carrier
D
ES